
 
 
 

ZDROBITOR STRUGURI
 

 

       
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
         Date tehnice 
 
 
 

Nr. 
crt. 

Caracteristica 

1 Acţionare  
2 Volum coş 
3 Productivitate 
4 Masă proprie 
5 Cilindri de aluminiu turnat 
6 Lungime 
7 Lăţime 
8 Înălţime 
  

 

 
 
 
 
 

 

ZDROBITOR STRUGURI 

UM 
 

Valoare

- Manuală
l 20

Kg/h 500 - 
kg. 15
buc. 2 
mm 1000
mm 480
mm 530
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Valoare 

Manuală 
20 

 700 
15 

 
1000 
480 
530 
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